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La Pedaleda 2008, Livigno (I) - Overall Uomini

posto cognome e nome an nazione/localita tempo ritardo pett cat/posto km/h | nza - km 27,1 27,
1. Friedl Jiri 1985 Cz-Nachod 2:44.39,0 --—--- (25) Cad 1. 21,864 | 1:26.48 1.0 1:
2. Sonntag Benjamin 1980 D-Medebach 2:48.42,4 4.03,4 (42) Jun 1. 21,338 | 1:28.57 2.1 1:
3. Ribolzi Giuseppe 1979 CH-Bassecourt 2:55.27,5 10.48,5 (10) Jun 2. 20,517 | 1:32.00 3.0 1:
4. Trabucchi Moreno 1970 Arcisate (VA) 2:58.34,0 13.55,0 (5) Sen 1. 20,160 | 1:34.02 4.1 1:
5. Quadroni Adam 1983 Livigno (SO) 3:03.56,8 19.17,8 (9) cad 2. 19,570 { 1:35.13 5.1 1:
6. Fliri Valentin 1965 TALIFERS I.M. 3:06.48,8 22.09,8 (333) Vet 1. 19,270 | 1:38.54 7.0 1:
7. Buttaglieri Marco 1965 Genova (GE) 3:07.16,0 22.37,0 (142) Vet 2. 19,223 | 1:35.59 6.1 1:
8. Bernard Manfred 1970 Monte S. Pietro (BZ) 3:10.40,0 26.01,0 (141) Sen 2. 18,881 | 1:41.52 12,7 1:
9. Parini Marcello 1967 Forlimpopoli (FC) 3:11.28,8 26.49,8 (290) Vet 3. 18,800 | 1:39.48 8.1 1:
10. Sensoli Filippo 1971 Livigno (SO) 3:12.04,8 27.25,8 (48) Sen 3. 18,742 | 1:41.18 10. 1:
11. Piller Dario 1973 Livigno (SO) 3:12.11,6 27.32,6 (32) Sen 4. 18,731 | 1:43.38 18.1 1:
12. Bollati Ettore 1966 Rosta (TO) 3:12.34,4 27.55,4 (7) Vet 4. 18,694 | 1:42.32 16.1 1:
13. Spreafico Davide 1973 Sondalo (SO) 3:13.33,5 28.54,5 (217) Sen 5. 18,599 | 1:40.30 9.1 1:
14. Rizzi Riccardo 1982 Concorezzo (MI) 3:14.16,9 29.37,9 (40) cCad 3. 18,529 | 1:42.09 13.0 1:
15. Rompani Fabrizio 1971 Mandello del Lario ( 3:15.07,0 30.28,0 (279) Sen 6. 18,450 | 1:43.41 19.) 1:
16. Cecini Stefano 1966 Livigno (SO) 3:15.45,6 31.06,6 (35) Vet 5. 18,389 | 1:42.33 17.7 1:
17. Fiume Daniele 1981 Perzacco (VR) 3:16.17,3 31.38,3 (181) Cad 4. 18,340 | 1:44.55 25.7 1:
18. Mandelli Luca 1982 San Pellegrino Terme 3:17.31,8 32.52,8 (39) Cad 5. 18,225 | 1:44.18 21.1 1:
19. Corradini Pier Paolo 1974 Bormio (SO) 3:18.21,2 33.42,2 (30) Sen 7. 18,149 | 1:42.12 14.7 1:

20. Matteoli Massimo 1963 Cecina Marina (LI) 3:18.34,2 33.55,2 (189) Vet 6. 18,129 | 1:45.56 28.1 1:
21. Pomella Luciano 1964 Galliate (NO) 3:19.15,3 34.36,3 (325) Vet 7. 18,067 | 1:44.44 22,1 1:
22. Bolla Alberto 1981 Udine (UD) 3:20.03,8 35.24,8 (116) Cad 6. 17,994 | 1:46.31 30.7 1:
23. Rini Fabiano 1984 Valdidentro (SO) 3:20.04,0 35.25,0 (49) cad 7. 17,994 | 1:42.12 15.7 1:
24. Kofler Kurt 1970 Cengles (BZ) 3:20.35,7 35.56,7 (18) Ssen 8. 17,946 | 1:45.55 27.1 1:
25. Pini Eros 1978 Grosio (SO) 3:20.51,6 36.12,6 (41) Jun 3. 17,922 | 1:41.26 11.) 1:
26. Morandi Carlo Alberto 1970 Brusio in Piano (VA) 3:22.30,4 37.51,4 (330) Sen 9. 17,777 |+ 1:47.23 31.) 1:
27. Panzeri Luca 1970 Chiavenna (SO) 3:22.31,8 37.52,8 (34) Sen 10. 17,775 | 1:48.37 32.1 1:
28. Casiraghi Matteo 1983 Triuggio (MI) 3:23.01,5 38.22,5 (13) Cad 8. 17,731 | 1:44.53 24.) 1:
29. Bazzeghini Giovanni 1958 Grosio (SO) 3:24.01,9 39.22,9 (17) Gent 1. 17,644 | 1:48.57 34.7 1:
30. Perra Christian 1971 Locate Triulzi (MI) 3:24.49,6 40.10,6 (263) Sen 11. 17,575 | 1:46.30 29.1 1:
31. Parini Alberto 1970 Forlimpopoli (FC) 3:24.55,0 40.16,0 (289) Sen 12. 17,568 | 1:48.49 33.1 1:
32. Clerici Carlo 1968 Mondadizza (SO) 3:26.24,9 41.45,9 (206) Vet 8. 17,440 | 1:44.50 23,1 1:
33. Pedrotti Emilio 1971 Torre di Santa Maria 3:27.35,0 42.56,0 (275) Sen 13. 17,342 | 1:43.56 20.1 1:
34. Cattaneo Diego 1966 Ranica (BG) 3:28.02,3 43.23,3 (130) Vet 9. 17,304 | 1:49.06 35.1 1:
35. Belloni Fausto 1971 Codogno (LO) 3:28.32,0 43.53,0 (20) Sen 14. 17,263 | 1:49.22 39. 1:
36. Beltramini Maurizio 1976 Ponte in Valtellina 3:29.43,0 45.04,0 (23) Jun 4. 17,166 | 1:49.21 38.1 1:
37. Coletti Mattia 1984 valdidentro (SO) 3:29.59,0 45.20,0 (245) Ccad 9. 17,144 | 1:45.12 26.1 1:
38. Zini Richard 1984 Livigno (SO) 3:31.04,1 46.25,1 (11) Cad 10. 17,056 | 1:54.48 55.1 1:
39. Tagliaferri Massimo 1973 Porlezza (CO) 3:32.24,1 47.45,1 (134) Sen 15. 16,949 | 1:51.25 44,7 1:
40. Fachin Claudio 1973 valdidentro (SO) 3:32.33,2 47.54,2 (242) Sen 16. 16,936 | 1:49.17 37.1 1:
41. Galbusera Alessandro 1969 Valmadrera (LC) 3:32.54,1 48.15,1 (21) Sen 17. 16,909 | 1:51.15 41, 1:
42. Ripamonti Ivan 1971 Cremella (LC) 3:32.54,4 48.15,4 (228) Sen 18. 16,908 | 1:52.24 46.1 1:
43. Leusciatti Bruno 1969 I 3:33.15,7 48.36,7 (44) Ssen 19. 16,880 | 1:51.01 40.1 1:
44, Silvestri Federico 1982 Livigno (SO) 3:34.29,5 49.50,5 (327) Cad 11. 16,783 | 1:54.28 53.1 1:
45. Bianchini Moreno 1962 Sondrio (SO) 3:34.51,0 50.12,0 (46) Vet 10. 16,755 | 1:51.50 45.7 1:
46. Discacciati Marco 1967 Rovellasca (CO) 3:35.36,4 50.57,4 (16) Vet 11. 16,697 | 1:49.15 36.1 1:
47. Nalin Fabrizio 1972 Cinisello Balsamo (M 3:35.45,6 51.06,6 (127) Sen 20. 16,685 | 1:51.23 42,1 1:
48. Carrara Bruno 1977 Serina (BG) 3:35.55,3 51.16,3 (12) Jun 5. 16,672 | 2:00.53 77.7 1:
49. Villa Franco 1970 Nogaredo (TN) 3:36.45,6 52.06,6 (29) Sen 21. 16,608 | 1:54.42 54.1 1:
50. Gaffuri Francesco 1974 Albese (CO) 3:37.22,6 52.43,6 (203) Sen 22. 16,561 | 1:55.20 56. 1:
51. Milesi Alberto 1980 Brivio (LC) 3:37.22,7 52.43,7 (120) Jun 6. 16,560 | 1:56.45 57.1 1:
52. Caminada Raffaele 1969 CH-Cadempino 3:37.46,1 53.07,1 (126) Sen 23. 16,531 | 1:52.54 47.1 1:
53. Angaroni Paolo 1962 Merate (LC) 3:38.46,1 54.07,1 (113) Vet 12. 16,455 | 1:54.26 51.7 1:
54. Catalano Gianni 1970 Cecina Marina (LI) 3:39.02,2 54.23,2 (175) Sen 24. 16,435 | 1:57.41 61. 1:
55. Negri Alessandro 1977 Chiuro (SO) 3:39.14,9 54.35,9 (36) Jun 7. 16,419 | 1:54.28 52.1 1:
56. zani Silvio 1959 Sondrio (SO) 3:39.56,8 55.17,8 (112) Gent 2. 16,367 | 1:54.25 50.1 1:
57. Pastori Christian 1976 Como (CO) 3:40.26,1 55.47,1 (19) Jun 8. 16,331 | 1:51.24 43.7 1:
58. Maffina Piero 1968 Chiuro (SO) 3:40.33,1 55.54,1 (261) Vet 13. 16,322 | 1:57.29 60.1 1:
59. Roso Zanotti Giuseppe 1962 Trento (TN) 3:40.52,5 56.13,5 (326) Vet 14. 16,298 | 2:00.46 75.1 1:
60. Zanini Daniele 1975 CH-Maggia 3:40.55,4 56.16,4 (223) Sen 25. 16,295 | 1:53.55 49.1 1:
61. Fremund 1972 Cz-Praha 3:41.25,9 56.46,9 (295) Sen 26. 16,257 | 1:57.13 58.1 1:
62. Berbenni Silvano 1967 Valdidentro (SO) 3:42.22,2 57.43,2 (47) Vet 15. 16,189 | 1:58.50 65.) 1:
63. Rainolter Mauro 1974 Bormio (SO) 3:42.50,8 58.11,8 (274) Sen 27. 16,154 | 1:58.56 68.) 1:
64. Corti Ivan 1969 Trezzo Sull'Adda (MI 3:43.10,1 58.31,1 (4) Sen 28. 16,131 | 1:58.48 63.1 1:
65. Paoli Marco 1963 vignola (TN) 3:43.21,8 58.42,8 (296) Vet 16. 16,117 | 2:05.05 84.) 1:
66. Bellantuoni Gianluigi 1968 Valdisotto (SO) 3:45.42,1 1:01.03,1 (332) Vet 17. 15,950 | 1:58.53 66.) 1:
66. Zani Sergio 1964 piateda (SO) 3:45.42,1 1:01.03,1 (45) Vet 17. 15,950 | 1:59.08 70.1 1:
68. Wolf Florian 1977 Glorenza (BZ) 3:46.23,2 1:01.44,2 (211)  Jun 9. 15,901 | 1:58.49 64.1 1:
69. Erba Andrea 1979 Triuggio (MI) 3:47.55,4 1:03.16,4 (153) Jun 10. 15,794 | 2:00.35 72,7 1:
70. Fattori Raul 1978 Calenzano (FI) 3:49.08,7 1:04.29,7 (43) Jun 11. 15,710 | 2:02.43 78.1 1:
71. Compagnoni Giordano 1963 Santa Caterina Valfu 3:49.54,0 1:05.15,0 (268) Vet 19. 15,658 | 2:00.50 76.1 1:
72. Bucciarelli Matteo 1974 Cecina Marina (LI) 3:49.59,5 1:05.20,5 (150) Sen 29. 15,652 | 2:00.28 T71.7 1:
73. Muscetti Giorgio 1970 Berbenno di Valtelli 3:51.27,7 1:06.48,7 (234) Sen 30. 15,553 | 1:59.06 69.1 1:
74. Bertolina Francesco 1962 Livigno (SO) 3:51.56,0 1:07.17,0 (314) Vet 20. 15,521 | 2:00.45 T4, 1:
75. Scaramuzza Jonathan 1978 Livigno (SO) 3:53.21,1 1:08.42,1 (33) Jun 12. 15,427 | 1:58.54 67.) 1:
76. Castellani Daniele 1977 Livigno (SO) 3:53.21,2 1:08.42,2 (283) Jun 13. 15,427 | 2:04.35 81l.) 1:
77. De Capitani Giorgio 1980 Malgrate (LC) 3:54.11,0 1:09.32,0 (269) Jun 14. 15,372 | 2:04.28 80. 1:
78. Bakker Raymond 1976 NL 3:54.17,7 1:09.38,7 (324) Jun 15. 15,365 | 2:06.39 89.1 1:
79. Panzeri Riccardo 1970 Calolziocorte (LC) 3:54.48,8 1:10.09,8 (272) Sen 31. 15,331 | 2:05.00 83.1 1:
80. Mottini Adriano 1963 Bergamo (BG) 3:56.21,2 1:11.42,2 (252) Vet 21. 15,231 | 2:02.50 79.1 1:
81. Castano Fabrizio 1971 Ponte Tresa (VA) 3:56.22,0 1:11.43,0 (133) Sen 32. 15,230 | 2:04.41 82.1 1:
82. Scaramuzza Manuel 1976 Livigno (SO) 3:56.48,6 1:12.09,6 (37) Jun 16. 15,202 | 2:05.52 86.1 1:
83. Donatoni Fabrizio 1963 Pergine Valsugana (T 3:57.55,4 1:13.16,4 (209) Vet 22. 15,130 | 2:06.29 88.1 1:
84. Kaeppeli Patrick 1965 CH-Oberageri 3:58.14,3 1:13.35,3 (151) Vet 23. 15,110 | 2:08.25 94.) 1:
85. Godier Albert 1959 B-Belgio 3:58.20,3 1:13.41,3 (131) Gent 3. 15,104 | 2:06.25 87.1 1:
86. Portoghese Giovanni 1974 Moltrasio (CO) 3:58.56,2 1:14.17,2 (26) Sen 33. 15,066 | 1:57.28 59.1 2:
87. Bormolini Nicola 1967 Livigno (SO) 3:59.05,8 1:14.26,8 (334) Vet 24. 15,056 | 2:07.40 91.) 1:
88. Maggioni Simone 1971 Merate (LC) 3:59.35,3 1:14.56,3 (24) Ssen 34. 15,025 | 2:00.42 73.0 1:
89. Rusconi Stefano 1977 Valmadrera (LC) 4:00.01,5 1:15.22,5 (215) Jun 17. 14,998 | 2:05.40 85.1 1:
90. Riva Giovanni 1967 Valgreghentino (LC) 4:01.05,6 1:16.26,6 (148) Vet 25. 14,931 | 2:07.28 90.) 1:
91. Ingul Battista 1968 Malnate (VA) 4:01.05,9 1:16.26,9 (319) Vet 26. 14,931 | 2:10.33 98.1 1:
92. Seeger Karsten 1971 D-Remchingen 4:01.32,1 1:16.53,1 (328) Sen 35. 14,904 | 2:11.21 105.) 1:
93. Bianchini Stefano 1966 Pergine Valsugana (T 4:01.43,1 1:17.04,1 (235) Vet 27. 14,893 | 2:10.24 97.) 1:
94. Guerrera Loris 1968 Brugherio (MI) 4:05.08,0 1:20.29,0 (129) Vet 28. 14,685 | 2:07.55 92.) 1:
95. Dall'Acqua Massimo 1969 CH-Cama 4:05.49,4 1:21.10,4 (170) Sen 36. 14,644 | 2:12.55 107.} 1:
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Specchio Fabio Antonio 1984

Volonté Marco
Valente Maurizio
Carbone Mauro
Schmidt Gunnar
Molinari Carlo
Rotili Andrea
Covi Mariano

Rosa Marcello
Parodi Andrea
Guerrera Valter
Stucchi Diego
Colombo Diego
Menesatti Enzo
Togni Alessandro
van Zoeren Evert
Antonelli Pasqualino
Schiantarelli Luca
Dal Canto Marco
Pini Paolo
Frigerio Alberto
Longa Arno

Cusini Massimo
Fumasoni Mattia
Bonomi Maurizio
Ribola Pierangelo
Putzu Nicola
Medeghini Ivan
Spinola Sandro
Valsecchi Patrizio
Sagmeister Stefan
Mauri Walter
Mauri Mauro

Guida Gianni
Coccolini Claudio
Bormolini Leonardo
Cecchetti Emilio
Nencioni Nedo
Cerutti Riccardo
Costantini Luca
Inselvini Marcello
Pedretti Giuseppe
Gravaghi Luigi
Bacchini Sergio
Taglietti Dario
Nencini Roberto
Baldacci Rossano
Cisana Ennio
Marcon Egidio
Manetti Alberto
Zoppl Fabrizio
Micheli Marco
Seelbach Michael
Fattori Marco
Bianda Davide
Tacobacci Andrea
Maselli Ferruccio
Guerrieri Moreno
Lanfranchi Giancarlo
Colleoni Gualtiero
Sermi Antonio
Orlandini Antonio
Ceschi Michael
Rupp Stefan
Cereghini Sandro
Tacchini Danilo
Snell Andrew
Carli Marcello
Pomoni Benito
Papa Dario
Benedetti Daniele
Castellani Isacc
Michelotti Solferino
Corsinovi Walter
Silvestri Matteo
Degiuli Fabio
Falossi Angelo
Falsina Paolo
Vistalli Ermando
Lazzeri Alberto
Bormolini Stefano
Ribechini Luca
Dietzel Dirk
Grandi Aldo
Donghi Tommaso
Schofield Aaron
Fioroni Alfio
Simoncini Roberto
Righi Luigi
Gronchi Daniele
Granchi Stefano
Nardi Luca
Brancalioni Gianni
Sacchi Massimo

1969
1967
1968
1969
1949
1968
1960
1966
1965
1962
1962
1964
1952
1972
1963
1960
1980
1957
1962
1967
1956
1973
1973
1960
1972
1969
1972
1965
1955
1976
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1962
1974
1963
1965
1964
1975
1980
1961
1968
1978
1972
1966
1966
1958
1965
1960
1962
1968
1958
1968
1975
1946
1955
1971
1959
1954
1960
1963
1955

Concorezzo (MI)
Como (CO)

Paderno d'Adda (LC)
Ravenna (RA)
D-Minchen
Ospitaletto (BS)
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Bronzolo (BZ)
Castegnato (BS)
Genova (GE)
Brugherio (MI)
Trezzo Sull'Adda (MI
Correzzana (MI)
Sondrio (SO)
CH-Gordola
NL-Maastricht
Ponte a Elsa (FI)
Bormio (SO)

Cecina Marina (LI)
Modena (MO)
Olginate (LC)
Livigno (SO)
Livigno (SO)
Bellano (LC)
Petosino (BG)
Castegnato (BS)
CH-Agno

Brescia (BS)
Berbenno (SO)

Lecco (LC)

Glorenza (BZ)
Castello di Brianza
Castello di Brianza
Mestre (VE)

Cecina Marina (LI)
Livigno (SO)

Cecina Marina (LI)
Cecina Marina (LI)
Soriso (NO)
Gattinara (VC)
Castegnato (BS)
Castegnato (BS)
Castell'Arquato (PC)
Alfonsine (RA)
Castegnato (BS)
Cecina Marina (LI)
San Marino di Repubb
Ponte San Pietro (BG
Santa Lucia di Piave
CH-Gorduno

Cecina Marina (LI)
Dalmine (BG)
D-Fischbachak
Calenzano (FI)
CH-Losone

Brivio (LC)

Lozzolo (VC)

Cecina Marina (LI)
Semogo (S0)
Ponteranica (BG)
Quarrata (PT)

Vada (LI)
CH-Ascona
CH-Diibendorf
Dervio (LC)

Costa Masnaga (LC)
GB-Salisbury
Cecina Marina (LI)
Premana (LC)
Castegnato (BS)
Livigno (SO)
Livigno (SO)

Cecina Marina (LI)
Empoli (FI)
Livigno (SO)

Meina (NO)

Vada (LI)
Castegnato (BS)
Cornalba (BG)
Tonfano (LU)
Livigno (SO)

Cecina Marina (LI)
D-Wuppertal
Montefiorino (MO)
Como (CO)

I

Sondrio (SO)

Cecina Marina (LI)
Cecina Marina (LI)
Guardistallo (PI)
Cecina Marina (LI)
Cecina Marina (LI)
Aprilia (LT)
Borghetto Lodigiano
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13,2
19,4
23,1
.47,7
57,0
.20,1
.39,9
43,1
.53,6
43,1
.46,0
.48,6
.40,2
56,9
17,2
18,1
32,7
.14,6
.08,6
.48,2
.55,0
01,4
01,6
.09,9
.39,7
11,2
.51,3
.07,9
.23,0
23,4
.09,6
.44,3
.44,5
27,7
.18,6
.48,5
18,7
.18,9
.43,9
.44,3
19,2
19,5
.26,7
.56,6
.28,6
23,1
.24,0
37,4
.49,5
.02,8
.09,6
.25,4
.53,4
52,4
.10,8
.01,0
14,6
.35,4
16,8
.31,0
40,1
.41,5
23,7
.39,6
.43,6
14,1
27,3
17,4
.00,0
.35,3
.00,7
02,2
06,4
.20,9
.21,5
05,0
.36,5
.46,8
14,0
16,1
.56,5
.08,3
31,4
.06,8
26,9
.31,6
.48,8
19,3
.56,7
.06,7
.06,8
.06,8
.38,7
.39,9
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.34,2
40,4
.44,1
.08,7
18,0
41,1
.00,9
04,1
.14,6
.04,1
.07,0
.09,6
.01,2
17,9
.38,2
39,1
53,7
.35,6
.29,6
.09,2
.16,0
22,4
22,6
.30,9
.00,7
32,2
12,3
.28,9
.44,0
44,4
.30,6
.05,3
.05,5
.48,7
.39,6
.09,5
.39,7
.39,9
.04,9
.05,3
.40,2
.40,5
47,7
17,6
49,6
44,1
.45,0
.58,4
.10,5
23,8
.30, 6
46,4
14,4
13,4
.31,8
22,0
35,6
56,4
37,8
52,0
01,1
.02,5
.44,7
.00,6
.04,6
35,1
.48,3
.38,4
21,0
56,3
21,7
23,2
27,4
41,9
.42,5
26,0
.57,5
.07,8
.35,0
37,1
17,5
29,3
.52,4
27,8
47,9
.52,6
.09,8
.40,3
17,7
27,7
27,8
27,8
59,7
.00,9

14,621
14,555
14,552
14,528
14,519
14,496
14,477
14,358
14,348
14,301
14,298
14,296
14,247
14,176
14,046
14,045
14,032
13,940
13,891
13,856
13,850
13,844
13,844
13,837
13,758
13,730
13,695
13,681
13,616
13,616
13,576
13,547
13,546
13,510
13,467
13,392
13,367
13,367
13,346
13,346
13,317
13,317
13,213
13,189
13,115
13,025
13,024
12,920
12,911
12,901
12,895
12,792
12,770
12,726
12,712
12,675
12,576
12,474
12,444
12,434
12,385
12,299
12,270
12,259
12,091
12,071
12,062
11,988
11,881
11,858
11,802
11,763
11,722
11,599
11,599
11,498
11,299
11,293
11,241
11,170
11,078
11,038
10,991
10,971
10,927
10,665
10,656
10,516
10,497
10,282
10,282
10,282
10,150

9,262
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:57.53
:10.36
:08.55
:11.11
:31.40
:11.14
:13.49
:11.05
:15.59
:14.11
$32.30
:13.48
:13.18
:15.49
:14.53
:18.13
:11.35
:08.10
:17.21
:18.38
:14.09
:10.22
:53.49
:15.37
:15.29
:17.43
:14.07
:14.55
:17.19

:18.43
:11.18
:11.17
:22.21
:25.24
:19.04
:15.26
:15.28
:16.26
:17.18
:19.29
:19.32
:122.16
:27.05
:21.33
:22.03
:18.12
.35
:28.28
:30.13
:28.22

:31.49
:31.36
:24.38
:37.26
:31.45
:34.19
:27.35
:31.38

:32.23
:30.40
:37.45
:32.29
:31.03
:37.20
:41.53
:40.10
:41.06
:34.58
:34.13
:36.50
:41.54
:30.07
:44.57
:142.26
:49.38
:48.24
:50.41
:48.22
:53.21
:41.50
:47.40
:54.15
:51.28
:46.50
:58.20
:57.10
:08.50
:08.51
:08.48
:59.13
:28.21
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62.

99.

95.
101.
152.
102.
110.
100.
121.
113.
158.
109.
108.
120.
114.
128.
106.

93.
125.
129.
112.

96.

48.
119.
118.
126.
111.
115.
124.
132.
130.
104.
103.
138.
140.
131.
1lle.
117.
122.
123.
133.
134.
137.
141.
135.
136.
127.

183.
187.
188.
186.
185.
189.
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